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Table 3.3.5
U.S. Merchandise Exports Shipped by U.S. Parents, 19895g

U.S. Exports
Shipped by

U.S. Parents
($U.S. mm)

All industries

of which:

Manufacturing

Food & kindred products

Chemicals

Metals

Machinery (less electrical)

Electrical equipment

Transportation equipment

Other Manufacturing

Wholesale & retail trade

Petroleum & products

228,576

183,510

9,828

24,406

7,381

36,781

19,907

57,793

27,414

30,191

9,749

of which:
to U.S.

affiliates
Share (SU.S. mm) Share

100.0 89,151 100.

80.3 81,597 91.5

4.3 1,589 1.8

10.7 11,709 13.1

3.2 1,582 1.8

16.1 22,535 25.3

8.7 7,355 8.3

25.3 27,890 31.3

12.0 8.936 10.

13.2 2,788 3.1

4.3 3,099 3.5

56Source: OECD, Intra-Firm Trade Study, Appendix Table 1.
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