Table 3.3.5 U.S. Merchandise Exports Shipped by U.S. Parents, 1989 ⁵⁶				
	U.S. Exports Shipped by U.S. Parents (\$U.S. mm)	<u>Share</u>	of which: to U.S. affiliates (\$U.S. mm)	<u>Share</u>
All industries	228,576	100.0	89,151	100.0
of which:				
Manufacturing	183,510	80.3	81,597	91.5
Food & kindred products	9,828	4.3	1,589	1.8
Chemicals	24,406	10.7	11,709	13.1
Metals	7,381	3.2	1,582	1.8
Machinery (less electrical)	36,781	16.1	22,535	25.3
Electrical equipment	19,907	8.7	7,355	8.3
Transportation equipment	57,793	25.3	27,890	31.3
Other Manufacturing	27,414	12.0	8.936	10.0
Wholesale & retail trade	30,191	13.2	2,788	3.1
Petroleum & products	9,749	4.3	3,099	3.5

⁵⁶Source: OECD, Intra-Firm Trade Study, Appendix Table 1.